L.

ASPEN

LAKES

ESTATES

Things to do around Holt

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

Sat

JL

8

RESIDENT EVENT: Chess & Run Club at Holt Farmers Grand Concert | Summer Concert | Lansing Bike Party
Clothes Swap Party, | Backgammon Club Aspen Lakes Market Food Series at Lansing Series in at The Peanut
Aspen Lakes Club at Mason Club House, Frenzy, City Market, East Lansing Barrel,
House, Bestsellers Books 6:30 p.m. 5p.m.-8p.m. 6 p.m.-8:30 p.m. (Starfarm), 6 p.m.
2 p.m.-4 p.m. and Coffee, 7 p.m.-9 p.m.
6 p.m.-8 p.m.

9

15 /JL\16

RESIDENT EVENT: Active Senior Run Club at Bingo Night at Music in the Gar- | RESIDENT EVENT:

Behind The Scenes Exercises at Aspen Lakes Ellison Brewery, [ den featuring Frog Movie Night in Downtown
Aspen Lakes East Lansing Club House, 8 p.m. & the Beeftones at behind Lansing,
Photo Shoot, Prime Time, 6:30 p.m. Veterans Memorial Aspen Lakes 3:30 p.m.-9 p.m.

1 p.m. 9:15a.m.-10:15a.m. Gardens, 7 p.m.-9 Clubhouse,
p.m. 8:30 p.m.
East Lansing Adaptive Yoga Run Club at Summer Splash at Zoo Brew: Chris Canas Band | Car Capital Auto
Farmers Market, at East Lansing Aspen Lakes the Aquatic Center] Acoustic Night at at Lansing & Bike Show,
10a.m.-2 p.m. Prime Time, Club House, in East Lansing, Potter Park Zoo, |Brewing Company, 9a.m.-3p.m.
10:30 a.m.- 11:30 6:30 p.m. 11:30a.m.-6 p.m.§ 5p.m.-10p.m. 8 p.m.
a.m.

29

East Lansing
Farmers Market,
10a.m.-2 p.m.

/// / A\

30

Ingham County
Fair at Fairgrounds
in Mason

1 2 3 I.l4 E=|5 6 7
East Lansing Farm-] Water Aerobics Run Club at Mason'’s Moonlight Summer Concert | Summers Farmers
ers Market, at East Lansing Aspen Lakes Independence Day Film Festival Series in East Market in Okemos,
10 a.m.-2 p.m. Prime Time, Club House, Parade, in East Lansing, | Lansing (The Swift] 8a.m.-2p.m.
10:30 a.m.- 11:30 6:30 p.m. 7:30 p.m.-8:30 9:30 p.m. Brothers),
a.m. p.m. 7 p.m.

10 1L

11

12

13

14

17 4L

18

19

20 /L

21

Taste of Downtown

Run Club at
Aspen Lakes

Club House,
6:30 p.m.

@AspenLakesEstates

AspenlLakesEstates.com



