

Things to do around Holt

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

 East Lansing Farmers Market, 10 a.m2 p.m. 	2 Water Aerobics at East Lansing Prime Time, 10:30 a.m 11:30 a.m.	3 Run Club at Aspen Lakes Club House, 6:30 p.m.	4 Mason's Independence Day Parade, 7:30 p.m 8:30 p.m.	5 Moonlight Film Festival in East Lansing, 9:30 p.m.	6 Summer Concert Series in East Lansing (The Swift Brothers), 7 p.m.	7 Summers Farmers Market in Okemos, 8 a.m 2 p.m.
8 RESIDENT EVENT: Clothes Swap Party, Aspen Lakes Club House, 2 p.m4 p.m.	<i>9</i> Chess & Backgammon Club at Mason Bestsellers Books and Coffee, 6 p.m 8 p.m.	10 Run Club at Aspen Lakes Club House, 6:30 p.m.	Holt Farmers Market Food Frenzy, 5 p.m 8 p.m.	12 Grand Concert Series at Lansing City Market, 6 p.m 8:30 p.m.	13 Summer Concert Series in East Lansing (Starfarm), 7 p.m 9 p.m.	14 Lansing Bike Party at The Peanut Barrel, 6 p.m.
15 RESIDENT EVENT: Behind The Scenes Aspen Lakes Photo Shoot, 1 p.m.	16 Active Senior Exercises at East Lansing Prime Time, 9:15 a.m 10:15 a.m.	17 Run Club at Aspen Lakes Club House, 6:30 p.m.	18 Bingo Night at Ellison Brewery, 8 p.m.	19 Music in the Gar- den featuring Frog & the Beeftones at Veterans Memorial Gardens, 7 p.m 9 p.m.	20 RESIDENT EVENT: Movie Night behind Aspen Lakes Clubhouse, 8:30 p.m.	21 Taste of Downtown in Downtown Lansing, 3:30 p.m 9 p.m.
222 East Lansing Farmers Market, 10 a.m 2 p.m.	23 Adaptive Yoga at East Lansing Prime Time, 10:30 a.m 11:30 a.m.	24 Run Club at Aspen Lakes Club House, 6:30 p.m.	25 Summer Splash at the Aquatic Center in East Lansing, 11:30 a.m 6 p.m.	26 Zoo Brew: Acoustic Night at Potter Park Zoo, 5 p.m 10 p.m.	27 Chris Canas Band at Lansing Brewing Company, 8 p.m.	28 Car Capital Auto & Bike Show, 9 a.m 3 p.m.

29	30	31
East Lansing Farmers Market, 10 a.m 2 p.m.	Ingham County Fair at Fairgrounds in Mason	Run Club at Aspen Lakes Club House, 6:30 p.m.

AspenLakesEstates.com @AspenLakesEstates